INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

To:
CC:

Janet Muccino, Project Manager

Sue Snider, Purchasin

From: Cheri Smith, City Cler

Date:

Sllbj ect:

April 08,2011

SMATHERS BEACH RENOURISHMENT; BID #11-016 - PROJECT GR 0701

Attached for your review are copies of the bids opened Friday, April 08, 2011 at 3:00 p.m. in
response to the above referenced project.

1.

CS/amb

Bid #11-016 Project GR 0701 Smathers Beach Renourishment

American Earth Movers
940 NE 79" Street
Miami, FL 33138

C.K.A.,LLC
1136 New York Avenue
Saint Cloud, FL. 34769

Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc.
P O Box 787
Key West, FL 33041

Douglas N Higgins, Inc.
3390 Travis Pointe Road, Suite A
Ann Arbor, MI 48108

Eastman Aggregate Enterprises, LLC
3705 Bellevue Avenue
Lake Worth, FI. 33461

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

$749,000.00

$1,333,331.00

$766,895.00

$ 808,000.00

$939,746.00



